
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76807323

Data
publicarii 20.12.22

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 10.277,73 RON - 10.277,73 RON

Descriere: CANAL CABLU 40X16 - 16 ML X 1.68 LEI = 26.89 LEI ; 2. MYF 2.5 LA METRU - 284 ML X 1.47 LEI = 388.24 LEI ; 3. MYF 6 - 96 ML X 3.78 LEI = 363.02 LEI ; 4. SIG. DIF SCHNEIDER 32/1N0.03/C - 1 BUC X 96.64 LEI = 96.64 LEI ; 5. SIG. AUT. SCHNEIDER 2P 32A 4.5KA - 1 BUC X 31.51 LEI = 31.51 LEI ; 6. SIG. AUT. SCHNEIDER 1P+N 16A 4.5KA - 6 BUC X 19.33LEI = 115.97 LEI ; 7. TABLOU ELEVON 12C PT - 1 BUC X 37.82 LEI = 37.82 LEI ; 8. ELEMATIC DIBLU+OLZ 6X30 - 50 BUC X 0.17 LEI = 8.40 LEI ; 9. CORP IP65 2X60CM GTECH PT TUB LED - 6 BUC X 35.29. LEI = 211.76 LEI ; 10.TUB LED 600MM 9W 6400K VE SAMSUNG - 12 BUC X 10.08 LEI = 121.01 LEI ; 11. ELEMATIC PINI TERM IZOL CU 6.0/NX12MM - 20 BUC X 0.13 LEI = 2.52 LEI ; 12. PANEL CU LED 50W/6500K/30X120 PT BRAYTRON - 48 BUC X 184.87 LEI = 8.873.95 LEI.
